375 _l'i'l_ % ,ﬁﬁ - 7( *D *:T From Amami City to Yamato Village 7( *D *:I._) ﬁ % Fﬁ % IﬁE From Yamato Village to Amami City

T H Weekday + H# Weekend £ H Weekday T B Weekend
/N 21 Bus Stop 1 2 3 4 ) /N 242 Bus Stop 1 2 K] 4 5 ‘
S eSS 7:50 |11:00 |14:05|17:05 | 19:10 | 8:30 |13:03 |17:30 < B 5:55 | 6:36 | 9:50 | 13:30| 15:50 | 6:40 | 10:25 | 15:00
Kenbyoin-mae Imazato
B|EANA | 7:51 |11:01 |14:06 [17:06 | 19:11 | | 8:31 |13:04 |17:31 HFR | 557 | 6:38 | 9:52 |13:32 | 15:52| | 6:42 | 10:27 | 15:02
Amamisho-mae Shidokan
AEEEHE] | 7:52 11:02 |14:07 |17:07 | 19:12 | | 8:32 | 13:05  17:32 %z B 6:01 | 6:42 | 9:56 |13:36 | 15:56 | | 6:46 | 10:31  15:06
%= Oshimakoko-mae * Naon
%| ®BEMERBA | 7:57 |11:07 |14:12 |17:12 | 19:17| | 8:37 |13:10 | 17:37 B KHMODE | 6:04 | 6:45 | 9:59 | 13:39 | 15:59 | | 6:49 | 10:34 | 15:09
% Naze Yubinkyoku-mae Yamato-no-sono
M OTARI—FAT | g.00 |11:10 |14:15 |17:15 | 19:20 | | 8:40 | 13:13 | 17:40 = A H 6:06 | 6:47 |10:01 13:41 16:01| 6:51 | 10:36 15:11
> West Court-mae > Toen
3 N 2
2| HRMEEA | g.05 |11:15|14:20 |17:20 | 19:25 | | 8:45 |13:18 | 17:45 s REA 6:16 | 6:57 |10:11| 13:51 |16:11 | | 7:01 | 10:46 | 15:21
= Chuobyoin-mae = Oganeku
o) _ — &
g BCAA3-8 | - [11:19 | 14:24 [17:24 | 19:29 - 13:22 | 17:49 8 A B 6:17 | 6:58 |10:12 | 13:52 |16:12 | | 7:02 | 10:47 | 15:22
Asani Taiyo-mae Odana
’KJ\TEI‘VZ*"/ 8:10 |11:20 | 14:25 17:25 [19:30 | | 8:50 |13:23 | 17:50 AR 6:23 | 7:04 |10:18 | 13:58 16:18 | | 7:08 | 10:53| 15:28
osyuku Tunnel-mae Yamatohama
*Ehﬁf 8:18 |11:28 | 14:33 |17:33 |19:38 | | 8:58 |13:31 |17:58 Egﬂgﬂﬂ% 6:24 | 7:05 | 10:19| 13:59|16:19 | | 7:09 | 10:54 | 15:29
$%5$Ebﬁﬁ 8:20 |11:30 | 14:35|17:35 | 19:40 | | 9:00 |13:33 | 18:00 5% %gﬁ\ 6:25 | 7:06 | 10:20 | 14:00  16:20 | | 7:10 | 10:55 | 15:30
esebu sun u
umm% 8:25 |11:35 | 14:40 | 17:40 | 19:45| | 9:05 | 13:38 | 18:05 Cg’u_wénggai% 6:28 | 7:09 | 10:23 | 14:03 | 16:23 | | 7:13 | 10:58 | 15:33
N N7 s
';%"%fé 8:27 |11:37 | 14:42 |17:42 | 19:47 9:07 |13:40 | 18:07 _E 6:30 | 7:11 |10:25| 14:05|16:25 7:15 | 11:00 | 15:35
uwangama Kuninao
B A | 8:30 11:40|14:45 17:45 19:50| | 9:10 | 13:43 | 18:10 R HE B 6:35 | 7:16 | 10:30 | 14:10 | 16:30 | | 7:20 | 11:05 | 15:40
* Tsunagu Nesebu
B ELEEE% 8:31 |11:41 |14:46 |17:46 |19:51 | | 9:11 |13:44  18:11 *Ehﬁf 6:37 | 7:18 10:32| 14:1216:32 | | 7:22 | 11:07 | 15:42
§’ A Mk 8:32 |11:42 |14:47 |17:47 |19:52 | | 9:12 |13:45 |18:12 B RV FIV | 6.45 | 7:26 | 10:40 | 14:20 | 16:40 | | 7:30 | 11:15 | 15:50
5 Yamatohama &= Kosyuku Tunnel-mae
< 8:38 |11:48 |14:53 |17:53 |19:58 | | 9:18 |13:51 |18:18 2| -z 3 - - 110:41| 14:21 | 16:41 - 111:16 | 15:51
= Odana % Asani Taiyo-mae
® 7337\ 8:39 |11:49 | 14:54 17:54 |19:59 | | 9:19 |13:52  18:19 M hRERAT | 6:50 | 7:31 | 10:45| 14:25| 16:45| | 7:35 | 11:20 | 15:55
ganeku 5 Chuobyoin-mae
. M 8:49 |11:59 | 15:04 |18:04 | 20:09 | | 9:29 |14:02 | 18:29 2| VTAF3—FET | 6:55 | 7:36 | 10:50| 14:30| 16:50| | 7:40 | 11:25 | 16:00
oen a West Court-mae
AMDE | g.51 12:01 | 15:06 18:06 | 20:11 |  9:31 |14:04 | 18:31 g ZEHERE | g.58 | 7:39 | 10:53 14:33| 16:53 | 7:43 | 11:28 | 16:03
Yamato-no-sono Naze Yubinkyoku-mae
% " 8:54 |12:04 | 15:09 |18:09 | 20:14 | | 9:34 | 14:07 | 18:34 RESKA | 7.03 | 7:44  10:58 14:38| 16:58 | | 7:48 | 11:33| 16:08
Naon Oshimakoko-mae
B E) 858 12:08 | 15:13 |18:13 | 20:18 | | 9:38 | 14:11 | 18:38 BENT | 7.04 | 7:45 | 10:59| 14:39] 16:59| | 7:49 | 11:34 | 16:09
idokan Amamisho-mae
A pa——y
7 2 9:00 |12:10 | 15:15|18:15|20:20 | | 9:40 |14:13 | 18:40 Ll 7:05 | 7:46 | 11:00| 14:40| 17:00| | 7:50 | 11:35| 16:10
mazato Kenbyoin-mae
KAEXLFZDNRE (BETLEAR) EIREOHATT, BEIITEEEA, XEXFONZE (BEHLEN) IBEOATT, REIITEIE A,

Getting off the bus is not permitted at bus stops listed in red (boarding only). Boarding the bus is not permitted at bus stops listed in blue (getting off only).



